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CR SARDEGNA (0302030A)
ALGHERO - 24-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Torneo CR SARDEGNA 0302030A

Luogo ALGHERO  [Sassari - Sardegna]
Periodo 24-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri CARTA FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1639 0 0 1967 M 113427

5 3N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1509 0 0 1972 M 103263

12 2N Boi Paolo                ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1983 M 107532

16 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA SAR SS 1636 0 0 1965 M 117117

20 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1954 M 120701

21 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1967 M 120703

19 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1964 M 120700

3 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA SAR SS 1362 0 0 1975 M 100373

11 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA SAR SS 1699 0 0 1959 M 106748

17 3N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1986 M 117247

9 1N Fara Giovanni            ITA SAR SS 1780 0 0 1965 M 106746

4 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA SAR SS 1558 0 0 1972 M 102294

7 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1762 0 0 1974 M 106734

15 3N Liguori Aniello          ITA SAR CA 1515 0 0 1965 M 115817

18 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA SAR SS 1473 0 0 1966 M 117250

1 3N Masala Pierluca          ITA SAR SS 0 0 1977 M

8 CM Neri Enzo                ITA SAR CA 2003 0 0 1962 M 106738

10 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1506 0 0 1966 M 106747

2 2N Ricca Sergio             ITA SAR SS 1700 0 0 1978 M

6 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA SAR CA 1714 0 0 1972 M 103284

14 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA SAR SS 1792 0 0 1960 M 113774
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 113427

5 3N Boi Fausto               ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1972 M 103263

12 2N Boi Paolo                ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1983 M 107532

16 2N Camboni Paolo            ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1965 M 117117

20 2N Castaldi Antonio         ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1954 M 120701

21 3N Castigliego Marco        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1967 M 120703

19 3N Corbia Giovanni          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 120700

3 3N Demartis Francesco       ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1975 M 100373

11 1N Deruda Leonardo          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 106748

17 3N Dessi' Fabrizio Daniele  ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1986 M 117247

9 1N Fara Giovanni            ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 106746

4 2N Favini Giovanni          ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 102294

7 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 106734

15 3N Liguori Aniello          ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 115817

18 3N Manca Giovanni           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1966 M 117250

8 CM Neri Enzo                ITA 2003 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 106738

10 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 106747

2 2N Ricca Sergio             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M

6 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1972 M 103284

14 1N Zuccarelli Angelo        ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 113774
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